RELIEF VALVES
FEATURES
Compact design
Cracking pressure adjustable externally
Lock wire feature secures a given
pressure setting
Each and every valve is tested at the factory
SET PRESSURE

www.superlok.comBMT CRV-2 (07.09.19)
SRV SeriesRELIEF VALVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
SRVL : Low Pressure
SRVH : High Pressure
TABLE OF DIMENSIONS
SRVH - MS - 8N - 8 - Y - SS
1
1.  Valve Series
Y : 225 ~ 750 psig
P : 750 ~ 1500 psig
O : 1500 ~ 2250 psig
B : 2250 ~ 3000 psig
W : 3000 ~ 4000 psig
R : 4000 ~ 5000 psig
G : 5000 ~ 6000 psig
4.  Spring Designator
SS : ASTM A182 F316 (Stainless steel)
5.  Body Material
3.  Inlet and Outlet Connection Size & Type
S : Tube Fitting
MS : Male Pipe Thread & Tube Fitting
MF : Male Pipe Thread & Female Pipe Thread
2.  End Connection
2 3 4 5
Metric
12mm
12M
THREAD
DESIGNATOR
NPT
N
ISO TAPERED
R